Dallas Parochial League
2014 Basketball
7th Boys D1

Division Name: 7th Boys D1
Division Abbreviation: 7BD1
Conference:
Beginning Game Number: 763

School/Team 1: St. Paul
School/Team 2: St. Mark
School/Team 3: St. Rita
School/Team 4: POP
School/Team 5: St. Thomas
School/Team 6: SPX
School/Team 7: CKS
School/Team 8: MIS
School/Team 9: St. Monica
School/Team 10: bye

The top 8 teams will advance to the play-offs. Games in ITALICS are non-conference games and will not count toward play-off play-offs.
Play-offs will start Tuesday, February 25. The semi-finals will be Saturday/Sunday, March 1st and 2nd with the
championship games March 3-7, 2014.

Div. Conf. Game # Date Location Time Score
7BDI1  non-conf 763 Sat, January 11 POP 12:00 PM  St. Paul POP 29-24
7BD1  non-conf 764 Sat, January 11 St. Thomas 5:00 PM St. Thomas MIS 56-30
7BD1  non-conf 765 Sat, January 11 SPX 11:00 AM  SPX St. Mark 49-22
7BDI1  non-conf 766 Sat, January 11 St. Monica-large gym  1:00 PM St. Rita St. Monica 41-24
7BD1  non-conf 767 Sun, January 12 St. Paul 7:00 PM St. Rita St. Paul 35-23
7BD1  non-conf 768 Sun, January 12 St. Mark 4:00 PM POP St. Mark 48-36
7BD1 non-conf 769 Sun, January 12 SPX 5:00 PM SPX St. Monica  45-20
7BD1  non-conf 770 Sun, January 12 MIS 3:00 PM CKS MIS 47-12
7BD1  non-conf 771 Sat, January 18 CKS 3:00 PM St. Thomas  CKS 31-26
7BD1 conf 772  Sat, January 18 St. Monica-large gym  6:00 PM St. Mark St. Monica 46-42
7BD1 conf 773  Sat, January 18 St. Rita 4:00 PM St. Rita MIS 40-14
7BD1 conf 774  Sun, January 19 CKS 2:00 PM POP CKS 39-19
7BD1 conf 775  Sun, January 19 St. Thomas 3:00 PM St. Thomas SPX 38-27
7BD1 conf 776  Sat, January 25 St. Paul 12:00 PM  St. Monica St. Paul 40-13
7BD1 conf 777  Sat, January 25 St. Mark 4:00 PM St. Mark CKS 41-27
7BD1 conf 778  Sat, January 25 SPX 4:00 PM St. Rita SPX 30-29
7BDI conf 779  Sat, January 25 St. Thomas 12:00PM  POP St. Thomas 32-18
7BD1 conf 780 Sat, February 1 St. Paul 1:00 PM CKS St. Paul 33-18
7BD1 conf 781 Sat, February 1 MIS 5:00 PM MIS SPX 47-42
7BDI conf 783  Sat, February 1 St. Rita 2:00 PM St. Mark St. Rita 28-23
7BD1 conf 782  Sun, February 2 CKS 4:00 PM St. Monica CKS 36-34
7BD1 conf 784  Sun, February 2 MIS 4:00 PM St. Paul MIS 33-21
7BDI conf 785  Sun, February 2 St. Mark 1:00 PM St. Mark St. Thomas 43-37
7BD1 conf 786 Sat, February 8 SPX 2:00 PM St. Paul SPX 24-12
7BD1 conf 787 Sat, February 8 CKS 3:00 PM CKS St. Thomas 33-25
7BD1 conf 788 Sat, February 8 POP 5:00 PM MIS POP 44-29
7BD1 conf 789  Sat, February 8 St. Monica-large gym  4:00 PM St. Monica St. Rita 25-14
7BD1 conf 790  Sun, February 9 POP 4:00 PM St. Rita POP 34-32
7BD1 conf 791  Sun, February 9 St. Monica-large gym  1:00 PM St. Monica  St. Thomas 35-26
7BD1 conf 807  Sun, February 9 SPX 2:00 PM SPX CKS 34-19
7BD1 conf 792  Sat, February 15 St. Paul 11:00 AM  St. Paul POP 21-19
7BD1 conf 793  Sat, February 15 St. Rita 8:00 PM St. Thomas St. Rita 28-13



Div.
7BD1
7BD1

7BDl1
7BD1
7BD1
7BDl1

7BDl1
7BD1
7BD1
7BD1

7BD1
7BD1
7BD1

Conf.
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf

Game #

794
795

796
797
798
799

800
801
802
803

804
805
806

Date
Sat, February 15
Sat, February 15

Sun, February 16
Sun, February 16
Sun, February 16
Sun, February 16

Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22

Sun, February 23
Sun, February 23
Sun, February 23

Location
St. Mark
MIS

St. Paul
POP
St. Rita
MIS

St. Rita

St. Mark

St. Monica-large
CKS

St. Mark

St. Monica-large gym

MIS

Time
8:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM

1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

SPX St. Mark
MIS St. Monica

St. Thomas St. Paul

SPX POP

CKS St. Rita
MIS St. Mark
St. Rita St. Paul
POP St. Mark
SPX St. Monica
CKS MIS

St. Paul St. Mark
POP St. Monica

St. Thomas MIS

Score
57-40
46-31

34-23
45-37
42-25
40-34

26-21
37-20
48-16
40-13

51-36
32-30
forfeit



	7BD1

