## Dallas Parochial League 2014 Basketball 7th Boys D1

Division Name: 7th Boys D1 Division Abbreviation: 7BD1 Conference: Beginning Game Number: 763

> School/Team 1: St. Paul School/Team 2: St. Mark School/Team 3: St. Rita School/Team 4: POP School/Team 5: St. Thomas School/Team 6: SPX School/Team 7: CKS School/Team 8: MIS School/Team 9: St. Monica School/Team 10: bye

The top 8 teams will advance to the play-offs. Games in *ITALICS* are non-conference games and will not count toward play-off play-offs. Play-offs will start Tuesday, February 25. The semi-finals will be Saturday/Sunday, March 1st and 2nd with the championship games March 3-7, 2014.

Div.	Conf.	Game #		Location	Time			Score
7BD1	non-conf	763	Sat, January 11	POP	12:00 PM	St. Paul	POP	29-24
7BD1	non-conf	764	Sat, January 11	St. Thomas	5:00 PM	St. Thomas	MIS	56-30
7BD1	non-conf	765	Sat, January 11	SPX	11:00 AM	SPX	St. Mark	49-22
7BD1	non-conf	766	Sat, January 11	St. Monica-large gym	1:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Monica	41-24
7BD1	non-conf	767	Sun, January 12	St. Paul	7:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Paul	35-23
7BD1	non-conf	768	Sun, January 12	St. Mark	4:00 PM	POP	St. Mark	48-36
7BD1	non-conf	769	Sun, January 12	SPX	5:00 PM	SPX	St. Monica	45-20
7BD1	non-conf	770	Sun, January 12	MIS	3:00 PM	CKS	MIS	47-12
7BD1	non-conf	771	Sat, January 18	CKS	3:00 PM	St. Thomas	CKS	31-26
7BD1	conf	772	Sat, January 18	St. Monica-large gym	6:00 PM	St. Mark	St. Monica	46-42
7BD1	conf	773	Sat, January 18	St. Rita	4:00 PM	St. Rita	MIS	40-14
7BD1	conf	774	Sun, January 19	CKS	2:00 PM	РОР	CKS	39-19
7BD1	conf	775	Sun, January 19	St. Thomas	3:00 PM	St. Thomas	SPX	38-27
7BD1	conf	776	Sat, January 25	St. Paul	12:00 PM	St. Monica	St. Paul	40-13
7BD1	conf	777	Sat, January 25	St. Mark	4:00 PM	St. Mark	CKS	41-27
7BD1	conf	778	Sat, January 25	SPX	4:00 PM	St. Rita	SPX	30-29
7BD1	conf	779	Sat, January 25	St. Thomas	12:00 PM	POP	St. Thomas	32-18
7BD1	conf	780	Sat, February 1	St. Paul	1:00 PM	CKS	St. Paul	33-18
7BD1	conf	781	Sat, February 1	MIS	5:00 PM	MIS	SPX	47-42
7BD1	conf	783	Sat, February 1	St. Rita	2:00 PM	St. Mark	St. Rita	28-23
7BD1	conf	782	Sun, February 2	CKS	4:00 PM	St. Monica	CKS	36-34
7BD1	conf	784	Sun, February 2	MIS	4:00 PM	St. Paul	MIS	33-21
7BD1	conf	785	Sun, February 2	St. Mark	1:00 PM	St. Mark	St. Thomas	43-37
7BD1	conf	786	Sat, February 8	SPX	2:00 PM	St. Paul	SPX	24-12
7BD1	conf	787	Sat, February 8	CKS	3:00 PM	CKS	St. Thomas	33-25
7BD1	conf	788	Sat, February 8	POP	5:00 PM	MIS	POP	44-29
7BD1	conf	789	Sat, February 8	St. Monica-large gym	4:00 PM	St. Monica	St. Rita	25-14
7BD1	conf	790	Sun, February 9	POP	4:00 PM	St. Rita	POP	34-32
7BD1	conf	791	Sun, February 9	St. Monica-large gym	1:00 PM	St. Monica	St. Thomas	35-26
7BD1	conf	807	Sun, February 9	SPX	2:00 PM	SPX	CKS	34-19
7BD1	conf	792	Sat, February 15	St. Paul	11:00 AM	St. Paul	РОР	21-19
7BD1	conf	793	Sat, February 15	St. Rita	8:00 PM	St. Thomas	St. Rita	28-13

<b>Div.</b> 7BD1 7BD1	Conf. conf conf	Game # 794 795	<b>Bate Date</b> Sat, February 15 Sat, February 15	<b>Location</b> St. Mark MIS	<b>Time</b> 8:00 PM 4:00 PM	SPX MIS	St. Mark St. Monica	Score 57-40 46-31
7BD1 7BD1 7BD1 7BD1 7BD1	conf conf conf conf	796 797 798 799	Sun, February 16 Sun, February 16 Sun, February 16 Sun, February 16	St. Paul POP St. Rita MIS	4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM	<b>St. Thomas</b> SPX <b>CKS</b> MIS	St. Paul <b>POP</b> St. Rita <b>St. Mark</b>	34-23 45-37 42-25 40-34
7BD1	conf	800	Sat, February 22	St. Rita	2:00 PM	St. Rita	<b>St. Paul</b>	26-21
7BD1	conf	801	Sat, February 22	St. Mark	2:00 PM	POP	St. Mark	37-20
7BD1	conf	802	Sat, February 22	St. Monica-large	4:00 PM	SPX	St. Monica	48-16
7BD1	conf	803	Sat, February 22	CKS	3:00 PM	CKS	MIS	40-13
7BD1	conf	804	Sun, February 23	St. Mark	1:00 PM	St. Paul	<b>St. Mark</b>	51-36
7BD1	conf	805	Sun, February 23	St. Monica-large gym	12:00 PM	POP	St. Monica	32-30
7BD1	conf	806	Sun, February 23	MIS	1:00 PM	<b>St. Thomas</b>	MIS	forfeit